
【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC

Total Throw

Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 MASATO USUDA 5 5.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 13 ※ 13.0 4 4.0 27.0 13.0 14.0 1 SEABORNIA

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4.5 ※ 4.5 7.5 7.5 1 1.0 1 1.0 23.0 4.5 18.5 2 KYC

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 KAZUO ISHIWATA 1 1.0 2 2.0 16 16.0 20 ※ 20.0 2 2.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 50.0 20.0 30.0 3 SEABORNIA

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD JUN HASEGAWA 2 2.0 9 9.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 11 ※ 11.0 7 7.0 43.5 11.0 32.5 4 油壷京急

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 7 7.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 15 15.0 9 9.0 13 ※ 13.0 51.0 13.0 38.0 5 KYC

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 15 15.0 5 5.0 22 ※ 22.0 4.5 4.5 4 4.0 4 4.0 12 12.0 66.5 22.0 44.5 6 KYC

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 12 12.0 10.5 10.5 8 8.0 10 10.0 3 3.0 19 ※ 19.0 6 6.0 68.5 19.0 49.5 7 芦屋

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 MITSUAKI OKUI 14 ※ 14.0 6 6.0 10 10.0 14 14.0 10 10.0 3 3.0 11 11.0 68.0 14.0 54.0 8 LAGUNA

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 10 10.0 18 ※ 18.0 6.5 6.5 6 6.0 6 6.0 10 10.0 16.5 16.5 73.0 18.0 55.0 9 二色

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 SHIGEAKI IIJIMA 17 ※ 17.0 15 15.0 6.5 6.5 17 17.0 12 12.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 72.5 17.0 55.5 10 江の島

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 11 11.0 17 ※ 17.0 5 5.0 12 12.0 19 19.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 75.0 17.0 58.0 11 的形

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 6 6.0 10.5 10.5 14 14.0 BFD ※ 27.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 16.5 16.5 88.0 27.0 61.0 12 KYC

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 TORU TSUDA 8 8.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 9 9.0 11 11.0 15 15.0 18 ※ 18.0 85.0 18.0 67.0 13 福岡小戸

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 19.5 ※ 19.5 7 7.0 15 15.0 7 7.0 17 17.0 18 18.0 9 9.0 92.5 19.5 73.0 14 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 13 13.0 20 ※ 20.0 9 9.0 19 19.0 14 14.0 12 12.0 10 10.0 97.0 20.0 77.0 15 KYC

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 4 4.0 13 13.0 13 13.0 8 8.0 DNS 27.0 14 14.0 24 ※ 24.0 103.0 24.0 79.0 16 KYC

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 KAZUKI KIHARA 16 16.0 14 14.0 17 17.0 16 16.0 5 5.0 23 ※ 23.0 15 15.0 106.0 23.0 83.0 17 ZUSHI

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 21 21.0 22 ※ 22.0 18 18.0 11 11.0 18 18.0 16 16.0 8 8.0 114.0 22.0 92.0 18 和歌山

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 18 18.0 19 19.0 19 19.0 15 15.0 13 13.0 8 8.0 23 ※ 23.0 115.0 23.0 92.0 19 的形

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 9 9.0 23 23.0 11 11.0 18 18.0 16 16.0 25 ※ 25.0 21.5 21.5 123.5 25.0 98.5 20 KYC

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 19.5 19.5 8 8.0 24 ※ 24.0 21 21.0 20 20.0 22 22.0 14 14.0 128.5 24.0 104.5 21 KYC

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S TSUTOMU ISHII 24 24.0 21 21.0 DSQ ※ 27.0 22 22.0 22 22.0 21 21.0 19 19.0 156.0 27.0 129.0 22 YBM

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI OCS ※ 27.0 24 24.0 20 20.0 13 13.0 DSQ 27.0 24 24.0 21.5 21.5 156.5 27.0 129.5 23 的形

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 HIROAKI MIYAMOTO 22 22.0 25 ※ 25.0 23 23.0 23 23.0 23 23.0 20 20.0 20 20.0 156.0 25.0 131.0 24 和歌山

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S TAKUJI HISAOKA 23 23.0 16 16.0 21 21.0 24 24.0 24 24.0 26 ※ 26.0 26 26.0 160.0 26.0 134.0 25 SUNTOPIA

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 ISAO MIYASAKI 25 25.0 26 ※ 26.0 25 25.0 25 25.0 21 21.0 17 17.0 25 25.0 164.0 26.0 138.0 26 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2018/7/14

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7

Total

HOME

2018/7/15 2018/7/16

Race 4



Class : IRC-A

Total Throw

Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 4 4.0 1 1.0 5 ※ 5.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 5.0 13.0 1 KYC

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 ※ 4.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 4.0 13.0 2 芦屋

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 SHIGEAKI IIJIMA 5 ※ 5.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 1.0 1.0 19.0 5.0 14.0 3 江の島

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1 1.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 BFD ※ 6.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 23.0 6.0 17.0 4 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 2 2.0 5 ※ 5.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.0 5.0 24.0 5 KYC

Class : IRC-B

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 MASATO USUDA 4 4.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 6 ※ 6.0 3.0 3.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 1 SEABORNIA

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 2 2.0 3 ※ 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 3.0 12.0 2 KYC

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 KAZUO ISHIWATA 1 1.0 2 2.0 8 ※ 8.0 8 8.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 26.0 8.0 18.0 3 SEABORNIA

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 5 5.0 8 ※ 8.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 8.0 8.0 34.0 8.0 26.0 4 二色

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 MITSUAKI OKUI 7 ※ 7.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 6.0 6.0 35.0 7.0 28.0 5 LAGUNA

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 6 6.0 9 ※ 9.0 4 4.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 9.0 33.0 6 KYC

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 8.5 8.5 5 5.0 7 7.0 4 4.0 7 7.0 9 ※ 9.0 4.0 4.0 44.5 9.0 35.5 7 KYC

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 3 3.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 DNS 12.0 7 7.0 10.0 ※ 10.0 50.0 10.0 40.0 8 KYC

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 8.5 8.5 6 6.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 11 ※ 11.0 7.0 7.0 59.5 11.0 48.5 9 KYC

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 HIROAKI MIYAMOTO 10 ※ 10.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 9.0 9.0 68.0 10.0 58.0 10 和歌山

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 ISAO MIYASAKI 11 ※ 11.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 11.0 11.0 72.0 11.0 61.0 11 KYC

Class : IRC-C

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD JUN HASEGAWA 1 1.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 ※ 4.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 4.0 11.0 1 油壷京急

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 4.0 ※ 4.0 17.0 4.0 13.0 2 KYC

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 4 4.0 6 ※ 6.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 1 1.0 1.0 1.0 27.0 6.0 21.0 3 的形

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 TORU TSUDA 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 6.0 ※ 6.0 27.0 6.0 21.0 4 福岡小戸

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 KAZUKI KIHARA 5 5.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 8 ※ 8.0 1 1.0 8 8.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 8.0 28.0 5 ZUSHI

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 7 7.0 9 ※ 9.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 3.0 3.0 41.0 9.0 32.0 6 和歌山

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 6 6.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 9.0 ※ 9.0 42.0 9.0 33.0 7 的形

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S TSUTOMU ISHII 9 9.0 8 8.0 DSQ ※ 11.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0 11.0 48.0 8 YBM

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S TAKUJI HISAOKA 8 8.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 10 ※ 10.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 61.0 10.0 51.0 9 SUNTOPIA

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI OCS ※ 11.0 10 10.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 DSQ 11.0 9 9.0 8.0 8.0 63.0 11.0 52.0 10 的形

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2018/7/14 Total

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7

2018/7/15 2018/7/16



Class : X35

Total Throw

Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1 ※ 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 1 KYC

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 2 2.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 4.0 ※ 4.0 17.0 4.0 13.0 2 二色

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 MITSUAKI OKUI 4 ※ 4.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 4.0 17.0 3 LAGUNA

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 3 3.0 4 ※ 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 2.0 2.0 24.0 4.0 20.0 4 KYC

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 HIROAKI MIYAMOTO 5 ※ 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 5.0 30.0 5 和歌山

Class : YAMAHA33S

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 3.0 ※ 3.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 1 KYC

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 2 2.0 3 ※ 3.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 3.0 12.0 2 的形

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 3 3.0 5 ※ 5.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 21.0 5.0 16.0 3 和歌山

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S TSUTOMU ISHII 5 ※ 5.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.0 5.0 23.0 4 YBM

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S TAKUJI HISAOKA 4 4.0 2 2.0 5 ※ 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.0 5.0 26.0 5 SUNTOPIA

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2018/7/14 2018/7/15 2018/7/16 Total

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag Start 2018/7/14 11:20:00

Class : IRC-ALL Wind Speed : 8 kt  to 10 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 12:29:02 7 4341 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 12:32:40 19 4351 2

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 12:28:40 6 4355 3

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 12:29:42 9 4387 4

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 12:29:24 8 4397 5

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 12:24:07 2 4409 6

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 12:31:33 15 4417 7

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 12:32:07 18 4435 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 12:24:38 3 4440 9

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 12:30:08 10 4448 10

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 12:31:44 17 4450 11

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 12:22:45 1 4454 12

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 12:30:12 11 4456 13

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 12:30:42 13 4467 14

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 12:25:01 4 4474 15

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 12:33:14 20 4482 16

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 12:25:02 5 4487 17

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 12:33:53 22 4499 18

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 12:31:30 14 4522 19.5

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 12:30:38 12 4522 19.5

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 12:34:47 24 4590 21

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 12:33:52 21 4649 22

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 12:35:44 26 4658 23

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 12:35:30 25 4675 24

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 12:31:43 16 4720 25

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 OCS

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 12:24:07 2 4409 1

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 12:24:38 3 4440 2

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 12:22:45 1 4454 3

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 12:25:01 4 4474 4

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 12:25:02 5 4487 5

Finish     Corrected
Home

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 12:29:02 2 4341 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 12:28:40 1 4355 2

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 12:29:42 4 4387 3

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 12:29:24 3 4397 4

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 12:30:08 5 4448 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 12:30:12 6 4456 6

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 12:30:42 8 4467 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 12:31:30 9 4522 8.5

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 12:30:38 7 4522 8.5

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 12:33:52 11 4649 10

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 12:31:43 10 4720 11

Class : IRC-C

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 12:32:40 4 4351 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 12:31:33 1 4417 2

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 12:32:07 3 4435 3

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 12:31:44 2 4450 4

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 12:33:14 5 4482 5

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 12:33:53 6 4499 6

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 12:34:47 8 4590 7

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 12:35:44 10 4658 8

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 12:35:30 9 4675 9

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 OCS

Class : X35

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 12:28:40 1 4355 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 12:30:08 2 4448 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 12:30:12 3 4456 3

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 12:30:42 4 4467 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 12:33:52 5 4649 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 12:31:33 1 4417 1

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 12:31:44 2 4450 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 12:34:47 3 4590 3

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 12:35:44 5 4658 4

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 12:35:30 4 4675 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2018/7/14 13:15:00

Class : IRC-ALL Wind Speed : 8 kt  to 10 kt Time Limit

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 14:14:24 6 3764 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 14:15:41 8 3816 2

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:15:15 7 3821 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:17:56 15 3886 4

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 14:11:32 2 3891 5

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:16:40 10 3896 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 14:16:45 11 3905 7

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 14:16:01 9 3906 8

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 14:20:33 25 3925 9

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 14:12:09 3 3930 10.5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 14:10:22 1 3930 10.5

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 14:18:55 18 3931 12

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 14:17:29 12 3933 13

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 14:19:28 20 3945 14

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 14:12:17 4 3953 15

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:19:21 19 3958 16

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:18:51 17 3961 17

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:17:44 13 3979 18

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 14:20:27 24 3986 19

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:18:00 16 3999 20

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:19:40 21 4004 21

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:20:15 23 4005 22

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 14:13:24 5 4012 23

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 14:21:46 26 4050 24

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:20:14 22 4106 25

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 14:17:50 14 4136 26

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 14:11:32 2 3891 1

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 14:12:09 3 3930 2.5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 14:10:22 1 3930 2.5

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 14:12:17 4 3953 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 14:13:24 5 4012 5

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 14:14:24 1 3764 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 14:15:41 3 3816 2

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:15:15 2 3821 3

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:16:40 5 3896 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 14:16:45 6 3905 5

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 14:16:01 4 3906 6

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 14:17:29 7 3933 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:17:44 8 3979 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:18:00 10 3999 9

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:20:14 11 4106 10

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 14:17:50 9 4136 11

Class : IRC-C

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:17:56 1 3886 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 14:20:33 9 3925 2

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 14:18:55 3 3931 3

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 14:19:28 5 3945 4

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:19:21 4 3958 5

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:18:51 2 3961 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 14:20:27 8 3986 7

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:19:40 6 4004 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:20:15 7 4005 9

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 14:21:46 10 4050 10

Class : X35

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:15:15 1 3821 1

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:16:40 2 3896 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:17:44 3 3979 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:18:00 4 3999 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:20:14 5 4106 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:17:56 1 3886 1

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:19:21 3 3958 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:18:51 2 3961 3

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:19:40 4 4004 4

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:20:15 5 4005 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2018/7/14 15:00:00

Class : IRC-ALL Wind Speed : 10 kt  to 14 kt Time Limit

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 15:58:36 8 3618 1

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 15:57:20 6 3633 2

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 15:57:36 7 3653 3

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 16:01:38 18 3691 4

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 15:59:45 12 3707 5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 15:58:40 9 3721 6.5

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 15:53:56 2 3721 6.5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 15:52:31 1 3728 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 15:58:51 10 3736 9

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 15:59:13 11 3741 10

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 15:54:38 3 3753 11

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 16:01:07 16 3759 12

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 16:00:09 14 3786 13

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 15:55:09 4 3792 14

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 16:00:07 13 3802 15

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 16:00:37 15 3812 16

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 16:02:21 21 3816 17

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 16:02:27 22 3833 18

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 16:03:26 24 3863 19

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 16:03:42 26 3864 20

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 16:03:28 25 3903 21

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 15:56:45 5 3906 22

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 16:03:05 23 3970 23

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 16:02:07 20 3977 24

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 16:01:25 17 4042 25

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 16:01:40 19 3818 DSQ

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 15:53:56 2 3721 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 15:52:31 1 3728 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 15:54:38 3 3753 3

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 15:55:09 4 3792 4

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 15:56:45 5 3906 5

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 15:57:20 1 3633 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 15:57:36 2 3653 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 15:58:40 3 3721 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 15:58:51 4 3736 4

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 15:59:13 5 3741 5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 16:00:09 7 3786 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 16:00:07 6 3802 7

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 16:00:37 8 3812 8

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 16:03:05 11 3970 9

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 16:02:07 10 3977 10

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 16:01:25 9 4042 11

Class : IRC-C

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 15:58:36 1 3618 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 16:01:38 4 3691 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 15:59:45 2 3707 3

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 16:01:07 3 3759 4

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 16:02:21 6 3816 5

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 16:02:27 7 3833 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 16:03:26 8 3863 7

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 16:03:42 10 3864 8

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 16:03:28 9 3903 9

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 16:01:40 5 3818 DSQ

Class : X35

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 15:57:36 1 3653 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 15:58:40 2 3721 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 15:58:51 3 3736 3

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 15:59:13 4 3741 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 16:03:05 5 3970 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 15:58:36 1 3618 1

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 15:59:45 2 3707 2

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 16:01:40 3 3818 3

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 16:02:27 4 3833 4

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 16:03:28 5 3903 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2018/7/15 11:20:00

Class : IRC-ALL Wind Speed : 10 kt  to 11 kt Time Limit

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 12:21:53 5 3921 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 12:24:19 10 3971 2

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 12:26:54 21 4006 3

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 12:18:21 2 4016 4.5

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 12:23:19 6 4016 4.5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 12:23:24 7 4021 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 12:23:41 8 4027 7

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 12:24:00 9 4028 8

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 12:25:47 17 4046 9

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 12:17:03 1 4049 10

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 12:26:08 19 4059 11

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 12:25:33 16 4067 12

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 12:27:10 24 4074 13

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 12:24:30 11 4075 14

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 12:27:01 22 4081 15

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 12:26:48 20 4088 16

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 12:19:16 3 4089 17

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 12:19:42 4 4101 18

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 12:24:37 13 4102 19

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 12:25:24 15 4112 20

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 12:24:44 14 4144 21

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 12:27:02 23 4151 22

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 12:26:02 18 4156 23

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 12:27:58 25 4180 24

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 12:24:35 12 4251 25

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC BFD

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 12:18:21 2 4016 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 12:17:03 1 4049 2

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 12:19:16 3 4089 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 12:19:42 4 4101 4

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC BFD

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 12:21:53 1 3921 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 12:23:19 2 4016 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 12:23:24 3 4021 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 12:23:41 4 4027 4

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 12:24:00 5 4028 5

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 12:24:30 6 4075 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 12:24:37 8 4102 7

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 12:25:24 10 4112 8

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 12:24:44 9 4144 9

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 12:26:02 11 4156 10

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 12:24:35 7 4251 11

Class : IRC-C

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 12:24:19 1 3971 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 12:26:54 6 4006 2

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 12:25:47 3 4046 3

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 12:26:08 4 4059 4

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 12:25:33 2 4067 5

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 12:27:10 9 4074 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 12:27:01 7 4081 7

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 12:26:48 5 4088 8

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 12:27:02 8 4151 9

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 12:27:58 10 4180 10

Class : X35

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 12:23:19 1 4016 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 12:23:24 2 4021 2

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 12:24:30 3 4075 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 12:24:37 4 4102 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 12:26:02 5 4156 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 12:24:19 1 3971 1

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 12:26:08 3 4059 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 12:25:33 2 4067 3

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 12:27:02 4 4151 4

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 12:27:58 5 4180 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 12.2  miles　Short Distance　コース2 Start 2018/7/15 13:00:00

Class : IRC-ALL Time Limit 17:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 14:46:35 6 6753 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 14:47:31 7 6761 2

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 14:37:15 1 6903 3

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 14:40:46 2 6935 4

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 14:53:52 16 6969 5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:49:55 9 6971 6

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:50:12 10 6989 7.5

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 14:56:43 23 6989 7.5

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 14:41:44 4 6995 9

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:50:48 12 7000 10

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 14:54:01 18 7012 11

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 14:41:40 3 7015 12

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 14:55:13 21 7017 13

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:50:39 11 7024 14

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:53:48 15 7026 15

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 14:42:28 5 7039 16

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 14:51:24 14 7045 17

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:54:56 20 7055 18

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:53:53 17 7065 19

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 14:51:19 13 7126 20

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 14:48:33 8 7145 21

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:55:26 22 7148 22

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:54:17 19 7193 23

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:57:05 24 7201 24

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 14:58:26 25 7184 DSQ

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC DNS

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 14:37:15 1 6903 1

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 14:40:46 2 6935 2

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 14:41:44 4 6995 3

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 14:41:40 3 7015 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 14:42:28 5 7039 5

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 14:46:35 1 6753 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 14:47:31 2 6761 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:49:55 4 6971 3

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:50:12 5 6989 4

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:50:48 7 7000 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:50:39 6 7024 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 14:51:24 9 7045 7

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 14:51:19 8 7126 8

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 14:48:33 3 7145 9

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:54:17 10 7193 10

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC DNS

Class : IRC-C

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 14:53:52 2 6969 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 14:56:43 8 6989 2

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 14:54:01 4 7012 3

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 14:55:13 6 7017 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:53:48 1 7026 5

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:54:56 5 7055 6

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:53:53 3 7065 7

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:55:26 7 7148 8

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:57:05 9 7201 9

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 14:58:26 10 7184 DSQ

Class : X35

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:49:55 1 6971 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:50:12 2 6989 2

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:50:48 4 7000 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:50:39 3 7024 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:54:17 5 7193 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:53:48 1 7026 1

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:54:56 3 7055 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:53:53 2 7065 3

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:55:26 4 7148 4

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:57:05 5 7201 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 6Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 260 dag Start 2018/7/16 10:30:00

Class : IRC-ALL Wind Speed : 7 kt  to 8 kt Time Limit

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 11:41:26 5 4530 1

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 11:36:04 1 4559 2

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 11:42:24 6 4574 3

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 11:36:55 2 4605 4

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 11:37:15 3 4624 5

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 11:44:58 12 4651 6

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 11:44:49 11 4704 7

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 11:47:17 17 4707 8

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 11:46:40 16 4733 9

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 11:44:42 9 4737 10

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 11:49:14 22 4744 11

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 11:44:46 10 4746 12

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 11:45:25 13 4778 13

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 11:46:11 14 4795 14

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 11:48:02 19 4799 15

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 11:48:24 21 4812 16

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 11:43:11 8 4817 17

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 11:46:12 15 4819 18

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 11:39:10 4 4909 19

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 11:48:09 20 4919 20

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 11:49:33 23 4926 21

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 11:47:19 18 4950 22

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 11:50:59 24 4956 23

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 11:52:21 25 4995 24

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 11:42:56 7 5011 25

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 11:54:32 26 5199 26

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 11:36:04 1 4559 1

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 11:36:55 2 4605 2

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 11:37:15 3 4624 3

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 11:39:10 4 4909 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 11:42:56 5 5011 5

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 11:41:26 1 4530 1

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 11:42:24 2 4574 2

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 11:44:49 6 4704 3

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 11:44:42 4 4737 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 11:44:46 5 4746 5

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 11:45:25 7 4778 6

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 11:46:11 8 4795 7

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 11:43:11 3 4817 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 11:46:12 9 4819 9

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 11:48:09 11 4919 10

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 11:47:19 10 4950 11

Class : IRC-C

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 11:44:58 1 4651 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 11:47:17 3 4707 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 11:46:40 2 4733 3

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 11:49:14 6 4744 4

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 11:48:02 4 4799 5

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 11:48:24 5 4812 6

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 11:49:33 7 4926 7

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 11:50:59 8 4956 8

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 11:52:21 9 4995 9

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 11:54:32 10 5199 10

Class : X35

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 11:41:26 1 4530 1

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 11:42:24 2 4574 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 11:44:42 3 4737 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 11:44:46 4 4746 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 11:48:09 5 4919 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 11:44:58 1 4651 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 11:46:40 2 4733 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 11:48:24 3 4812 3

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 11:49:33 4 4926 4

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 11:54:32 5 5199 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【全日本ミドルボート選手権2018大会】

Race : 7Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2018/7/16 12:55:00

Class : IRC-ALL Wind Speed : 6 kt  to 8 kt Time Limit

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:02:14 6 4264 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 14:03:00 7 4276 2

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 13:58:03 2 4350 3

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 14:03:45 8 4356 4

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:05:57 15 4402 5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 13:57:02 1 4403 6

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 14:08:38 23 4409 7

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:07:15 17 4435 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 14:05:10 11 4437 9

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:04:58 10 4441 10

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:05:24 13 4448 11

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 13:59:48 3 4460 12

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:07:20 18 4466 13

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 14:04:55 9 4476 14

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 14:08:20 22 4488 15

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:05:50 14 4492 16.5

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 14:00:20 4 4492 16.5

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 14:08:16 21 4506 18

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:07:57 19 4517 19

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:06:59 16 4531 20

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 14:00:59 5 4533 21.5

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 14:09:44 24 4533 21.5

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 14:10:19 25 4587 23

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 14:08:10 20 4605 24

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 14:05:13 12 4622 25

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:12:49 26 4786 26

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6760 OREOS IMK-7 1.150 江の島 13:58:03 2 4350 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.183 芦屋 13:57:02 1 4403 2

JPN  233 SWING MELGES32OD 1.147 KYC 13:59:48 3 4460 3

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD 1.146 KYC 14:00:20 4 4492 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 1.145 KYC 14:00:59 5 4533 5

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design



Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:02:14 1 4264 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A-35 1.048 SEABORNIA 14:03:00 2 4276 2

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND36 1.056 SEABORNIA 14:03:45 3 4356 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.054 KYC 14:05:10 6 4437 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:04:58 5 4441 5

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:05:24 8 4448 6

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 1.067 KYC 14:04:55 4 4476 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:05:50 9 4492 8

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:06:59 10 4531 9

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 1.049 KYC 14:08:10 11 4605 10

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 1.097 KYC 14:05:13 7 4622 11

Class : IRC-C

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:05:57 1 4402 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS950MOD 0.998 油壷京急 14:08:38 7 4409 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:07:15 2 4435 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:07:20 3 4466 4

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 1.020 ZUSHI 14:08:20 6 4488 5

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 1.025 福岡小戸 14:08:16 5 4506 6

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:07:57 4 4517 7

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 1.011 的形 14:09:44 8 4533 8

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 1.015 的形 14:10:19 9 4587 9

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:12:49 10 4786 10

Class : X35

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 1.057 KYC 14:02:14 1 4264 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 1.058 KYC 14:04:58 2 4441 2

JPN 6352 SEA FALCON X-35 1.053 LAGUNA 14:05:24 3 4448 3

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 1.057 二色 14:05:50 4 4492 4

JPN 6871 HADO X-35 1.049 和歌山 14:06:59 5 4531 5

Class : YAMAHA-33S

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA33S 1.034 的形 14:05:57 1 4402 1

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 1.023 和歌山 14:07:15 2 4435 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 1.029 KYC 14:07:20 3 4466 3

JPN 5640 EVERYTHING EVERYTHING YAMAHA33S 1.032 YBM 14:07:57 4 4517 4

JPN 4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 1.025 SUNTOPIA 14:12:49 5 4786 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected
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